Evaluating unlicensed DynamicPDF feature. Click here for details. [1:0:53:v10.43]

bathlife

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Width

Depth (mm)

Depth max. (mm)

Depth min. (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

productheader_ansl_matt
Heating connection (inch)

TOWEL WARMER SINNE

800X500MM CHROME

pdf.articlenumber 40644804

Bathlife Sinne is a water bourne towel heater with a classic design of
arched tubes with good space inbetween to room towels.

This product is developled in Sweden by Bathlife. Our aim is to supply
affordable, qualitatice products you can trust and enjoy for a long time

with quality ensured as per European standards.

7330027167190

800
4,7

G112

DynamicPDF for .NET v10.43.0 (Build 45626)

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh

Color

Surface finish
Main material
Surface treatment

productheader_forp_matt_vikt

Package height(m)
Package width (m)
Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

productheader_ovr

Heating
Connection

Chrome
Glossy
Steel
Chromed

0,900
0,600
0,150
5,200

Vatten/El

Electric operation with
element, Dual operation —
water & electricity, Central

heating with water

pdf.readmore.onsite


https://www.bathlife.se/handdukstork/handdukstork-sinne-800x500mm-krom
http://www.DynamicPDF.com/dplic/?d=Qso3cGIrxFe0nIra

