## bathlife.



## TOWEL WARMER SINNE 800X500MM CHROME

pdf.articlenumber 40644804

Bathlife Sinne is a water bourne towel heater with a classic design of arched tubes with good space inbetween to room towels.

This product is developled in Sweden by Bathlife. Our aim is to supply affordable, qualitatice products you can trust and enjoy for a long time with quality ensured as per European standards.

## PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr				
EAN	7330027167190			
productheader_prod_matt_vikt				
Width	500			
Depth (mm)	86			
Depth max. (mm)	96			
Depth min. (mm)	86			
Height (mm)	800			
Net weight (kg)	4,7			
productheader_ansl_matt				
Heating connection (inch)	G 1/2			

produ	ctheader	mtrl	vtbeh

p	
Color	Chrome
Surface finish	Glossy
Main material	Steel
Surface treatment	Chromed
productheader_stand_klassific	
productheader_forp_matt_vikt	
Package height(m)	0,900
Package width (m)	0,600
Package depth(m)	0,150
Package weight(kg)	5,200

productheader\_ovr

Heating
Connection

Vatten/El

Electric operation with element, Dual operation – water & electricity, Central heating with water